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OA First Name Last Name Bib
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Div Division Gender Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jake Renz 465 1 18-49 M 3:35:45.748 3:35:47.188

2 Jose Cervantes 417 2 18-49 M 3:52:45.881 3:52:47.507

3 Brady Johnson 440 3 18-49 M 3:54:00.576 3:54:02.070

4 Brady Vandegrift 484 4 18-49 M 4:04:42.952 4:04:44.950

5 Lauri Thompson 478 1 18-49 F 4:06:49.916 4:06:51.206

6 Rudy Delgado 425 1 Masters Mixed 4:08:51.391 4:08:57.931

7 Eric Jensen 499 2 Masters Mixed 4:12:04.447 4:12:06.291

8 Justin McKerrow 451 5 18-49 M 4:17:29.630 4:17:42.810

9 Jesus Cabrera 414 6 18-49 M 4:20:44.295 4:20:55.127

10 Daniel Mueller 457 7 18-49 M 4:26:30.131 4:26:32.916

11 Raymond Mullenax 458 3 Masters Mixed 4:33:04.155 4:33:07.551

12 Kira Dale 423 2 18-49 F 4:33:05.503 4:33:07.974

13 Patricia Robbins 466 3 18-49 F 4:38:20.883 4:38:24.772

14 Daragh Maccabee 450 4 Masters Mixed 4:47:24.101 4:47:29.270

15 Aaron Boyer 409 8 18-49 M 4:50:29.097 4:50:33.789

16 Bruce Knowlton 446 5 Masters Mixed 4:51:10.749 4:51:16.228

17 Thom Sowers 474 9 18-49 M 4:56:30.318 4:56:31.481

18 Paul Lindauer 449 6 Masters Mixed 4:56:44.732 4:56:48.985

19 Craig Fournier 428 10 18-49 M 4:58:36.016 4:58:41.830

20 Aj Zenkert 492 11 18-49 M 4:59:33.262 4:59:34.989

21 Micah Ness 459 12 18-49 M 5:01:30.944 5:01:36.065

22 Eric Campbell 416 13 18-49 M 5:03:43.243 5:03:55.819

23 Lyla Pendergrass 462 4 18-49 F 5:05:06.904 5:05:21.739

24 Sky Satterfield 469 14 18-49 M 5:06:31.245 5:06:34.950

25 Ariel Hacker 431 5 18-49 F 5:07:25.154 5:07:28.364

26 Tanya Turner 477 6 18-49 F 5:08:28.571 5:08:32.244

27 Brooks Wilson 491 15 18-49 M 5:08:59.949 5:09:06.175

28 Steven Boyenger 408 16 18-49 M 5:13:25.927 5:13:32.878

29 Sean Barnes 403 17 18-49 M 5:17:29.633 5:17:38.647

30 Kathryn Bowen 407 7 18-49 F 5:22:01.490 5:22:06.233

31 Jeff Schutz 471 7 Masters Mixed 5:23:07.411 5:23:18.969
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32 Stephanie Gianchetta 429 8 18-49 F 5:23:16.645 5:23:23.423

33 Brett Moss 455 18 18-49 M 5:32:36.549 5:32:42.185

34 Rachael Bazzett 405 9 18-49 F 5:34:45.415 5:34:48.864

35 Sonya Orr 460 10 18-49 F 5:38:09.367 5:38:12.553

36 Amanda Rynes 468 11 18-49 F 5:39:55.247 5:40:02.814

37 Johanna Oxstrand 461 12 18-49 F 5:39:56.561 5:40:03.081

38 Leslie Webb 490 13 18-49 F 5:40:51.998 5:41:04.382

39 Bob Bain 401 19 18-49 M 5:44:37.457 5:44:45.877

40 Micah Watson 489 14 18-49 F 5:45:18.822 5:45:27.830

41 Jeff Watson 488 8 Masters Mixed 5:45:19.959 5:45:28.704

42 Jason Walleser 487 20 18-49 M 5:46:12.324 5:46:19.849

43 Kari Porter 464 15 18-49 F 5:47:38.111 5:47:49.302

44 Jessica Milander 453 16 18-49 F 5:47:38.259 5:47:49.052

45 Albert Savaria 470 9 Masters Mixed 5:48:15.371 5:48:21.277

46 Rachel Waldo 485 17 18-49 F 5:50:42.684 5:50:56.677

47 Benjamin Phillips 463 21 18-49 M 5:52:38.833 5:52:45.216

48 Aaron Bray 412 22 18-49 M 5:55:32.446 5:55:37.755

49 Alyssa Sullivan 479 18 18-49 F 5:57:12.430 5:57:22.175

50 Larry Meadors 452 10 Masters Mixed 5:57:43.688 5:57:50.812

51 Sandy Moulton 456 19 18-49 F 5:59:05.721 5:59:18.703

52 Kama Klimes 500 11 Masters Mixed 5:59:06.816 5:59:18.863

53 Kameron Hansen 434 23 18-49 M 5:59:07.249 5:59:09.151

54 Laurel Hoops 438 20 18-49 F 6:00:34.034 6:00:36.321

55 Todd Ethridge 426 24 18-49 M 6:06:21.872 6:06:32.710

56 Erin Rush 467 21 18-49 F 6:10:31.817 6:10:34.208

57 Otto Daly 424 25 18-49 M 6:13:31.260 6:13:48.875

58 Josie Valutis 483 22 18-49 F 6:14:35.484 6:14:46.252

59 Brian Forney 427 12 Masters Mixed 6:15:08.690 6:15:23.424

60 Mike Kirkmire 444 26 18-49 M 6:17:27.604 6:17:31.648

61 Colleen Kersgard 443 23 18-49 F 6:28:42.475 6:29:03.403

62 Mike Hargis 435 13 Masters Mixed 6:29:15.550 6:29:23.619
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63 Joy Barsotti 404 24 18-49 F 6:30:27.448 6:30:40.073

64 Eric Thomas 480 27 18-49 M 6:31:09.873 6:31:17.874

65 Scott Chandler 418 28 18-49 M 6:32:04.471 6:32:17.769

66 Jim Boyle 410 14 Masters Mixed 6:35:35.374 6:35:52.535

67 Patrick Coyle 421 29 18-49 M 6:42:02.536 6:42:04.056

68 Rich Holmes 437 15 Masters Mixed 6:46:53.538 6:47:08.950

69 Michelle Kormanik 447 16 Masters Mixed 6:47:18.363 6:47:29.099

70 Emily Morgan 454 25 18-49 F 6:47:52.902 6:47:59.280

71 John Scott 472 30 18-49 M 6:49:20.096 6:49:23.421

72 Chad Wallace 486 31 18-49 M 6:52:43.814 6:52:48.669

73 Emma Strommen 481 26 18-49 F 6:57:31.439 6:57:32.949

74 Cynthia Strommen 482 27 18-49 F 7:05:33.943 7:05:35.031

75 Josiah Bain 402 32 18-49 M 7:15:58.172 7:16:07.761

76 Julie Cloninger 420 28 18-49 F 7:16:52.162 7:17:04.247

77 Kristina Bird 406 29 18-49 F 7:25:07.998 7:25:11.518

78 Stephanie Heimberg 436 30 18-49 F 7:25:08.863 7:25:13.495

79 Patricia Stallsmith 476 31 18-49 F 7:37:05.332 7:37:07.784

80 Rich Hale 433 17 Masters Mixed 7:47:57.461 7:48:30.755

81 Diana Hale 432 32 18-49 F 7:48:25.574 7:48:30.775

82 Kathy Green 430 18 Masters Mixed 8:07:01.267 8:07:04.127

83 Ronda Buckendorf 413 33 18-49 F 8:13:33.953 8:13:37.968

84 Jodi Chappell 419 34 18-49 F 10:01:09.446 10:01:14.000

85 Kelli Crocker 422 35 18-49 F 10:01:09.671 10:01:14.100

DNF Richard Brass 411 DNF Masters Mixed 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Bob Lemme 448 DNF Masters Mixed 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Donna Sproat 475 DNF Masters Mixed 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Derek Call 415 DNS 18-49 M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Genevieve Keogh 441 DNS 18-49 F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Megan Kernan 442 DNS 18-49 F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS William Sharp 473 DNS Masters Mixed 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 18-49 M Jake Renz 465 1 3:35:45.748 3:35:47.188

2 18-49 M Jose Cervantes 417 2 3:52:45.881 3:52:47.507

3 18-49 M Brady Johnson 440 3 3:54:00.576 3:54:02.070

4 18-49 M Brady Vandegrift 484 4 4:04:42.952 4:04:44.950

5 18-49 M Justin McKerrow 451 8 4:17:29.630 4:17:42.810

6 18-49 M Jesus Cabrera 414 9 4:20:44.295 4:20:55.127

7 18-49 M Daniel Mueller 457 10 4:26:30.131 4:26:32.916

8 18-49 M Aaron Boyer 409 15 4:50:29.097 4:50:33.789

9 18-49 M Thom Sowers 474 17 4:56:30.318 4:56:31.481

10 18-49 M Craig Fournier 428 19 4:58:36.016 4:58:41.830

11 18-49 M Aj Zenkert 492 20 4:59:33.262 4:59:34.989

12 18-49 M Micah Ness 459 21 5:01:30.944 5:01:36.065

13 18-49 M Eric Campbell 416 22 5:03:43.243 5:03:55.819

14 18-49 M Sky Satterfield 469 24 5:06:31.245 5:06:34.950

15 18-49 M Brooks Wilson 491 27 5:08:59.949 5:09:06.175

16 18-49 M Steven Boyenger 408 28 5:13:25.927 5:13:32.878

17 18-49 M Sean Barnes 403 29 5:17:29.633 5:17:38.647

18 18-49 M Brett Moss 455 33 5:32:36.549 5:32:42.185

19 18-49 M Bob Bain 401 39 5:44:37.457 5:44:45.877

20 18-49 M Jason Walleser 487 42 5:46:12.324 5:46:19.849

21 18-49 M Benjamin Phillips 463 47 5:52:38.833 5:52:45.216

22 18-49 M Aaron Bray 412 48 5:55:32.446 5:55:37.755

23 18-49 M Kameron Hansen 434 53 5:59:07.249 5:59:09.151

24 18-49 M Todd Ethridge 426 55 6:06:21.872 6:06:32.710

25 18-49 M Otto Daly 424 57 6:13:31.260 6:13:48.875

26 18-49 M Mike Kirkmire 444 60 6:17:27.604 6:17:31.648

27 18-49 M Eric Thomas 480 64 6:31:09.873 6:31:17.874

28 18-49 M Scott Chandler 418 65 6:32:04.471 6:32:17.769

29 18-49 M Patrick Coyle 421 67 6:42:02.536 6:42:04.056

30 18-49 M John Scott 472 71 6:49:20.096 6:49:23.421

31 18-49 M Chad Wallace 486 72 6:52:43.814 6:52:48.669

Weiser River 50K 2017

Solo

Full Results - Male
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32 18-49 M Josiah Bain 402 75 7:15:58.172 7:16:07.761

DNS 18-49 M Derek Call 415 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 18-49 F Lauri Thompson 478 5 4:06:49.916 4:06:51.206

2 18-49 F Kira Dale 423 12 4:33:05.503 4:33:07.974

3 18-49 F Patricia Robbins 466 13 4:38:20.883 4:38:24.772

4 18-49 F Lyla Pendergrass 462 23 5:05:06.904 5:05:21.739

5 18-49 F Ariel Hacker 431 25 5:07:25.154 5:07:28.364

6 18-49 F Tanya Turner 477 26 5:08:28.571 5:08:32.244

7 18-49 F Kathryn Bowen 407 30 5:22:01.490 5:22:06.233

8 18-49 F Stephanie Gianchetta 429 32 5:23:16.645 5:23:23.423

9 18-49 F Rachael Bazzett 405 34 5:34:45.415 5:34:48.864

10 18-49 F Sonya Orr 460 35 5:38:09.367 5:38:12.553

11 18-49 F Amanda Rynes 468 36 5:39:55.247 5:40:02.814

12 18-49 F Johanna Oxstrand 461 37 5:39:56.561 5:40:03.081

13 18-49 F Leslie Webb 490 38 5:40:51.998 5:41:04.382

14 18-49 F Micah Watson 489 40 5:45:18.822 5:45:27.830

15 18-49 F Kari Porter 464 43 5:47:38.111 5:47:49.302

16 18-49 F Jessica Milander 453 44 5:47:38.259 5:47:49.052

17 18-49 F Rachel Waldo 485 46 5:50:42.684 5:50:56.677

18 18-49 F Alyssa Sullivan 479 49 5:57:12.430 5:57:22.175

19 18-49 F Sandy Moulton 456 51 5:59:05.721 5:59:18.703

20 18-49 F Laurel Hoops 438 54 6:00:34.034 6:00:36.321

21 18-49 F Erin Rush 467 56 6:10:31.817 6:10:34.208

22 18-49 F Josie Valutis 483 58 6:14:35.484 6:14:46.252

23 18-49 F Colleen Kersgard 443 61 6:28:42.475 6:29:03.403

24 18-49 F Joy Barsotti 404 63 6:30:27.448 6:30:40.073

25 18-49 F Emily Morgan 454 70 6:47:52.902 6:47:59.280

26 18-49 F Emma Strommen 481 73 6:57:31.439 6:57:32.949

27 18-49 F Cynthia Strommen 482 74 7:05:33.943 7:05:35.031

28 18-49 F Julie Cloninger 420 76 7:16:52.162 7:17:04.247

29 18-49 F Kristina Bird 406 77 7:25:07.998 7:25:11.518

30 18-49 F Stephanie Heimberg 436 78 7:25:08.863 7:25:13.495

31 18-49 F Patricia Stallsmith 476 79 7:37:05.332 7:37:07.784

Weiser River 50K 2017

Solo

Full Results - Female
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32 18-49 F Diana Hale 432 81 7:48:25.574 7:48:30.775

33 18-49 F Ronda Buckendorf 413 83 8:13:33.953 8:13:37.968

34 18-49 F Jodi Chappell 419 84 10:01:09.446 10:01:14.000

35 18-49 F Kelli Crocker 422 85 10:01:09.671 10:01:14.100

DNS 18-49 F Genevieve Keogh 441 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS 18-49 F Megan Kernan 442 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Masters Rudy Delgado 425 6 4:08:51.391 4:08:57.931

2 Masters Eric Jensen 499 7 4:12:04.447 4:12:06.291

3 Masters Raymond Mullenax 458 11 4:33:04.155 4:33:07.551

4 Masters Daragh Maccabee 450 14 4:47:24.101 4:47:29.270

5 Masters Bruce Knowlton 446 16 4:51:10.749 4:51:16.228

6 Masters Paul Lindauer 449 18 4:56:44.732 4:56:48.985

7 Masters Jeff Schutz 471 31 5:23:07.411 5:23:18.969

8 Masters Jeff Watson 488 41 5:45:19.959 5:45:28.704

9 Masters Albert Savaria 470 45 5:48:15.371 5:48:21.277

10 Masters Larry Meadors 452 50 5:57:43.688 5:57:50.812

11 Masters Kama Klimes 500 52 5:59:06.816 5:59:18.863

12 Masters Brian Forney 427 59 6:15:08.690 6:15:23.424

13 Masters Mike Hargis 435 62 6:29:15.550 6:29:23.619

14 Masters Jim Boyle 410 66 6:35:35.374 6:35:52.535

15 Masters Rich Holmes 437 68 6:46:53.538 6:47:08.950

16 Masters Michelle Kormanik 447 69 6:47:18.363 6:47:29.099

17 Masters Rich Hale 433 80 7:47:57.461 7:48:30.755

18 Masters Kathy Green 430 82 8:07:01.267 8:07:04.127

DNF Masters Richard Brass 411 DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Masters Bob Lemme 448 DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Masters Donna Sproat 475 DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Masters William Sharp 473 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2017

Solo

Masters
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39 Bob Bain 401 19 18-49 M 5:44:37.457 5:44:45.877

75 Josiah Bain 402 32 18-49 M 7:15:58.172 7:16:07.761

29 Sean Barnes 403 17 18-49 M 5:17:29.633 5:17:38.647

63 Joy Barsotti 404 24 18-49 F 6:30:27.448 6:30:40.073

34 Rachael Bazzett 405 9 18-49 F 5:34:45.415 5:34:48.864

77 Kristina Bird 406 29 18-49 F 7:25:07.998 7:25:11.518

30 Kathryn Bowen 407 7 18-49 F 5:22:01.490 5:22:06.233

28 Steven Boyenger 408 16 18-49 M 5:13:25.927 5:13:32.878

15 Aaron Boyer 409 8 18-49 M 4:50:29.097 4:50:33.789

66 Jim Boyle 410 14 Masters Mixed 6:35:35.374 6:35:52.535

DNF Richard Brass 411 DNF Masters Mixed 00:00.000 00:00.000

48 Aaron Bray 412 22 18-49 M 5:55:32.446 5:55:37.755

83 Ronda Buckendorf 413 33 18-49 F 8:13:33.953 8:13:37.968

9 Jesus Cabrera 414 6 18-49 M 4:20:44.295 4:20:55.127

DNS Derek Call 415 DNS 18-49 M 00:00.000 00:00.000

22 Eric Campbell 416 13 18-49 M 5:03:43.243 5:03:55.819

2 Jose Cervantes 417 2 18-49 M 3:52:45.881 3:52:47.507

65 Scott Chandler 418 28 18-49 M 6:32:04.471 6:32:17.769

84 Jodi Chappell 419 34 18-49 F 10:01:09.446 10:01:14.000

76 Julie Cloninger 420 28 18-49 F 7:16:52.162 7:17:04.247

67 Patrick Coyle 421 29 18-49 M 6:42:02.536 6:42:04.056

85 Kelli Crocker 422 35 18-49 F 10:01:09.671 10:01:14.100

12 Kira Dale 423 2 18-49 F 4:33:05.503 4:33:07.974

57 Otto Daly 424 25 18-49 M 6:13:31.260 6:13:48.875

6 Rudy Delgado 425 1 Masters Mixed 4:08:51.391 4:08:57.931

55 Todd Ethridge 426 24 18-49 M 6:06:21.872 6:06:32.710

59 Brian Forney 427 12 Masters Mixed 6:15:08.690 6:15:23.424

19 Craig Fournier 428 10 18-49 M 4:58:36.016 4:58:41.830

32 Stephanie Gianchetta 429 8 18-49 F 5:23:16.645 5:23:23.423

82 Kathy Green 430 18 Masters Mixed 8:07:01.267 8:07:04.127

25 Ariel Hacker 431 5 18-49 F 5:07:25.154 5:07:28.364

Weiser River 50K 2017

Solo

List by Name - All
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81 Diana Hale 432 32 18-49 F 7:48:25.574 7:48:30.775

80 Rich Hale 433 17 Masters Mixed 7:47:57.461 7:48:30.755

53 Kameron Hansen 434 23 18-49 M 5:59:07.249 5:59:09.151

62 Mike Hargis 435 13 Masters Mixed 6:29:15.550 6:29:23.619

78 Stephanie Heimberg 436 30 18-49 F 7:25:08.863 7:25:13.495

68 Rich Holmes 437 15 Masters Mixed 6:46:53.538 6:47:08.950

54 Laurel Hoops 438 20 18-49 F 6:00:34.034 6:00:36.321

7 Eric Jensen 499 2 Masters Mixed 4:12:04.447 4:12:06.291

3 Brady Johnson 440 3 18-49 M 3:54:00.576 3:54:02.070

DNS Genevieve Keogh 441 DNS 18-49 F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Megan Kernan 442 DNS 18-49 F 00:00.000 00:00.000

61 Colleen Kersgard 443 23 18-49 F 6:28:42.475 6:29:03.403

60 Mike Kirkmire 444 26 18-49 M 6:17:27.604 6:17:31.648

52 Kama Klimes 500 11 Masters Mixed 5:59:06.816 5:59:18.863

16 Bruce Knowlton 446 5 Masters Mixed 4:51:10.749 4:51:16.228

69 Michelle Kormanik 447 16 Masters Mixed 6:47:18.363 6:47:29.099

DNF Bob Lemme 448 DNF Masters Mixed 00:00.000 00:00.000

18 Paul Lindauer 449 6 Masters Mixed 4:56:44.732 4:56:48.985

14 Daragh Maccabee 450 4 Masters Mixed 4:47:24.101 4:47:29.270

8 Justin McKerrow 451 5 18-49 M 4:17:29.630 4:17:42.810

50 Larry Meadors 452 10 Masters Mixed 5:57:43.688 5:57:50.812

44 Jessica Milander 453 16 18-49 F 5:47:38.259 5:47:49.052

70 Emily Morgan 454 25 18-49 F 6:47:52.902 6:47:59.280

33 Brett Moss 455 18 18-49 M 5:32:36.549 5:32:42.185

51 Sandy Moulton 456 19 18-49 F 5:59:05.721 5:59:18.703

10 Daniel Mueller 457 7 18-49 M 4:26:30.131 4:26:32.916

11 Raymond Mullenax 458 3 Masters Mixed 4:33:04.155 4:33:07.551

21 Micah Ness 459 12 18-49 M 5:01:30.944 5:01:36.065

35 Sonya Orr 460 10 18-49 F 5:38:09.367 5:38:12.553

37 Johanna Oxstrand 461 12 18-49 F 5:39:56.561 5:40:03.081

23 Lyla Pendergrass 462 4 18-49 F 5:05:06.904 5:05:21.739
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47 Benjamin Phillips 463 21 18-49 M 5:52:38.833 5:52:45.216

43 Kari Porter 464 15 18-49 F 5:47:38.111 5:47:49.302

1 Jake Renz 465 1 18-49 M 3:35:45.748 3:35:47.188

13 Patricia Robbins 466 3 18-49 F 4:38:20.883 4:38:24.772

56 Erin Rush 467 21 18-49 F 6:10:31.817 6:10:34.208

36 Amanda Rynes 468 11 18-49 F 5:39:55.247 5:40:02.814

24 Sky Satterfield 469 14 18-49 M 5:06:31.245 5:06:34.950

45 Albert Savaria 470 9 Masters Mixed 5:48:15.371 5:48:21.277

31 Jeff Schutz 471 7 Masters Mixed 5:23:07.411 5:23:18.969

71 John Scott 472 30 18-49 M 6:49:20.096 6:49:23.421

DNS William Sharp 473 DNS Masters Mixed 00:00.000 00:00.000

17 Thom Sowers 474 9 18-49 M 4:56:30.318 4:56:31.481

DNF Donna Sproat 475 DNF Masters Mixed 00:00.000 00:00.000

79 Patricia Stallsmith 476 31 18-49 F 7:37:05.332 7:37:07.784

74 Cynthia Strommen 482 27 18-49 F 7:05:33.943 7:05:35.031

73 Emma Strommen 481 26 18-49 F 6:57:31.439 6:57:32.949

49 Alyssa Sullivan 479 18 18-49 F 5:57:12.430 5:57:22.175

64 Eric Thomas 480 27 18-49 M 6:31:09.873 6:31:17.874

5 Lauri Thompson 478 1 18-49 F 4:06:49.916 4:06:51.206

26 Tanya Turner 477 6 18-49 F 5:08:28.571 5:08:32.244

58 Josie Valutis 483 22 18-49 F 6:14:35.484 6:14:46.252

4 Brady Vandegrift 484 4 18-49 M 4:04:42.952 4:04:44.950

46 Rachel Waldo 485 17 18-49 F 5:50:42.684 5:50:56.677

72 Chad Wallace 486 31 18-49 M 6:52:43.814 6:52:48.669

42 Jason Walleser 487 20 18-49 M 5:46:12.324 5:46:19.849

41 Jeff Watson 488 8 Masters Mixed 5:45:19.959 5:45:28.704

40 Micah Watson 489 14 18-49 F 5:45:18.822 5:45:27.830

38 Leslie Webb 490 13 18-49 F 5:40:51.998 5:41:04.382

27 Brooks Wilson 491 15 18-49 M 5:08:59.949 5:09:06.175

20 Aj Zenkert 492 11 18-49 M 4:59:33.262 4:59:34.989
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1 Chafing The Dream 130 1 Relay Open 3:58:43.007 3:58:43.007

2 Easier Said Than Run 122 2 Relay Open 4:11:31.061 4:11:32.032

3 All in the Name of Twinkie 125 3 Relay Open 4:15:19.147 4:15:20.590

4 #Luv2Sufr 126 4 Relay Open 4:16:45.984 4:16:47.934

5 Team Hells Canyon 129 5 Relay Open 4:18:58.223 4:18:58.223

6 If you cant beat em trip em 109 6 Relay Open 4:22:41.400 4:22:42.272

7 Snowpocalypse Survivors 123 7 Relay Open 4:24:15.455 4:24:15.566

8 Maccabee Girls 121 8 Relay Open 4:26:50.858 4:27:12.095

9 Soleless 120 9 Relay Open 4:27:53.886 4:27:56.005

10 AdaCon 104 10 Relay Open 4:38:32.811 4:38:34.566

11 Worst Pace Scenario 118 11 Relay Open 4:43:29.836 4:43:31.587

12 Good as GOLD 105 12 Relay Open 4:51:12.777 4:51:13.440

13 F.I.T. Runners 112 13 Relay Open 4:57:18.693 4:57:19.691

14 Turbo Sloths 119 14 Relay Open 5:05:40.794 5:05:42.558

15 Vice Squad 110 15 Relay Open 5:07:04.313 5:07:07.463

16 T-O Engineers A Team 117 16 Relay Open 5:11:11.179 5:11:12.337

17 Two Girls and Tim on a Whim 116 17 Relay Open 5:11:47.327 5:11:50.100

18 Trail Snails 107 18 Relay Open 5:16:42.082 5:16:44.451

19 T-O Engineers B Team 128 19 Relay Open 5:23:17.533 5:23:19.028

20 Cant Pass Anyone Squad 111 20 Relay Open 5:25:49.161 5:25:50.908

21 Slow and Go 114 21 Relay Open 5:37:21.422 5:37:24.001

22 Super Rachi 124 22 Relay Open 5:40:48.923 5:40:51.851

23 Run4Fun Crowd 108 23 Relay Open 5:47:25.280 5:47:27.854

24 Tough ol Birds 106 24 Relay Open 5:47:39.854 5:47:42.383

25 Hardcore Hoppers 113 25 Relay Open 5:51:19.576 5:51:22.493

26 Just Because 115 26 Relay Open 6:26:11.553 6:26:15.649

27 Turtles - Happy Together 127 27 Relay Open 6:33:22.180 6:33:24.064
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Place

OA First Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

4 #Luv2Sufr 126 4 Relay Open 4:16:45.984 4:16:47.934

10 AdaCon 104 10 Relay Open 4:38:32.811 4:38:34.566

3 All in the Name of Twinkie 125 3 Relay Open 4:15:19.147 4:15:20.590

20 Cant Pass Anyone Squad 111 20 Relay Open 5:25:49.161 5:25:50.908

1 Chafing The Dream 130 1 Relay Open 3:58:43.007 3:58:43.007

2 Easier Said Than Run 122 2 Relay Open 4:11:31.061 4:11:32.032

13 F.I.T. Runners 112 13 Relay Open 4:57:18.693 4:57:19.691

12 Good as GOLD 105 12 Relay Open 4:51:12.777 4:51:13.440

25 Hardcore Hoppers 113 25 Relay Open 5:51:19.576 5:51:22.493

6 If you cant beat em trip em 109 6 Relay Open 4:22:41.400 4:22:42.272

26 Just Because 115 26 Relay Open 6:26:11.553 6:26:15.649

8 Maccabee Girls 121 8 Relay Open 4:26:50.858 4:27:12.095

23 Run4Fun Crowd 108 23 Relay Open 5:47:25.280 5:47:27.854

21 Slow and Go 114 21 Relay Open 5:37:21.422 5:37:24.001

7 Snowpocalypse Survivors 123 7 Relay Open 4:24:15.455 4:24:15.566

9 Soleless 120 9 Relay Open 4:27:53.886 4:27:56.005

22 Super Rachi 124 22 Relay Open 5:40:48.923 5:40:51.851

5 Team Hells Canyon 129 5 Relay Open 4:18:58.223 4:18:58.223

16 T-O Engineers A Team 117 16 Relay Open 5:11:11.179 5:11:12.337

19 T-O Engineers B Team 128 19 Relay Open 5:23:17.533 5:23:19.028

24 Tough ol Birds 106 24 Relay Open 5:47:39.854 5:47:42.383

18 Trail Snails 107 18 Relay Open 5:16:42.082 5:16:44.451

14 Turbo Sloths 119 14 Relay Open 5:05:40.794 5:05:42.558

27 Turtles - Happy Together 127 27 Relay Open 6:33:22.180 6:33:24.064

17 Two Girls and Tim on a Whim 116 17 Relay Open 5:11:47.327 5:11:50.100

15 Vice Squad 110 15 Relay Open 5:07:04.313 5:07:07.463

11 Worst Pace Scenario 118 11 Relay Open 4:43:29.836 4:43:31.587
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